
Civil Engineering Department Faculty Members 

Faculty Name Rank Email 

Wael Al-Rashed Assistant Professor walrashed@ut.edu.sa 

Abdulaziz Alghamdi Assistant Professor aalgamdy@ut.edu.sa 

Turki Alahmari Assistant Professor talahmari@ut.edu.sa 

Basuony Elgarhy Professor belgarhy@ut.edu.sa 

Eltayeb Onsa Professor e.onsa@ut.edu.sa 

Abderrahim Lakhouit Associate Professor a.lakhouit@ut.edu.sa 

Mohammed Elsawy Associate Professor melsawy@ut.edu.sa 

Anis Ben Messaoud Assistant Professor amasud@ut.edu.sa 

Ahmed Boraey Assistant Professor a.boraey@ut.edu.sa 
 

 

 

 


